LUMEL S.A., ul. Sulechowska 1, 65-022 Zielona Góra, Dzia³ Sprzeda¿y tel.: 068 329 51 80, 068 329 52 60, 068 329 53 06, 068 329 53 74; fax: 068 325 56 50
e-mail:sprzedaz@lumel.com.pl / www.lumel.com.pl
TRANSDUCER OF
NETWORK PARAMETERS
P43 type
APPLICATION
The P43 transducer is a programmable digital instrument destined
for measurement and parameter conversion of 3 or 4-wires power

acc. to customer’s requirements*............................................... X
* The number code establishes the manufacturer.
EXAMPLE OF ORDER:
When ordering please respect successive code numbers.
The code: P43-2.2.1.00.8 means:
	 P43 	- transducer of network parameters of P43 type
	 2 	 - current input In: 5 A (x/5),
	 2 	 - input voltage (phase/phase-to-phase) Un = 3 x 230/400 V,
	 1 	 - supply voltage: 85…253 V a.c./d.c.
	 00 	 - standard execution,
	 8 	 - execution without extra quality requirements.
Frontal view of the P43 transducer
State diode
Diode of unloaded data through RS-485
Diode of transmitted data through RS-485
Diodes of AL1 and AL2 alarms
USB link for configuration
P43-19